Gigabit Metro Ethernet Switches
DGS-1100/ME Series
D-Link’s Gigabit Metro Ethernet Switches are ideal for Metro Ethernet applications, providing
16/24 copper connections on upgraded Gigabit Ethernet ports along with Gigabit SFP ports for
improved uplink bandwidth if needed. They also offer resilience against electrical spikes with
built-in surge protection, giving you a reliable solution you can count on.
D-Link Green/Power Saving Performance
Compliant with IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet, these switches consume less energy by

©2015 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1100/ME Series Gigabit Metro Ethernet Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1100-16/ME 16-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
DGS-1100-18/ME 16-port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 2-port SFP 1000 Mbps
DGS-1100-24/ME 24-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
DGS-1100-26/ME 24-port 10/100/1000 Mbps and 2-port SFP 1000 Mbps
DGS-1100-24P/ME 12-port 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE and 12-port 10/100/1000 Mbps
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000 Base-T copper
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km